Kevilton 13A Fused Adaptor/1 To 1 Convertor With 2 USB (KV-FPAU2-13A)
Model No: KV-FPAU2-13A
Price:
Rs. 3,320
Warranty:
6 Months(s) manufacturer warranty.
6 Month Manufacturer Warranty.
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
Type: 1 To 1 Convertor
Rated Current: Rated Current - Three Pin Plug / Socket Outlet - 13A, USB Outlet - 2.2A
Rated Voltage: Rated Voltage - Three Pin Plug / Socket Outlet - 250V AC , USB Outlet -
5V DC
USB Outlet - Current: 2.2A
USB Port Usage: 2 Outlets
Fuse: 13A Fuse (Easy Replacement Of Fuse If Burnt)
Socket Outlets: 1 to 1 (2 USB Outlets)
Material Overview - Plastic: Polycarbonate
Material Overview - Metal: Phosper Bronze And Brass
Indicators: Red Indicator Gives Clear ON Indication
Safety / Protection: Sleeve for L & N Pins to Avoid Accidental Contacts and safety shutters
for L & N
Special Features: Made Out Of Materials With High Impact Strength & Fire Retardant
Properties
Ideal/Suitable For: Indoor Applications
Colors: White
Dimensions: Product Width x Height  - 49.2mm x 77mm
Other Information: 6 Months Warranty
Date: 2024-07-27 10:19